agenot-found.or type unknown

Beskrivelse

Anvendelse

Specifikationer
JASO MA2
API SM

Typiske

Farve

Massefylde ved 15 °C, kg/I
Viskositet -25 °C, mPa.s
Viskositet 40 °C, mmz2/s
Viskositet 100 °C, mm?2/s
Viskositetsindeks
Antaendelsestemperatur COC, °C
Flydepunkt, °C

Basetal i alt, mgKOH/g
Syrenummer, mgKOH/g
HTHS, mPa.s

NOACK, %

Kalcium, mg/kg

Fosfor, mg/kg

Zink, mg/kg

Produktinformation
23-08-2025

BLAUW
0,854
4610
116,40
17,50
171
230

8,4

2,80
4,69
8,8

2410
1060
1160




